
 BLOCK BLOCK

DIGESTDIGEST

LICKING BLOCK
FEED SUPPLEMENT

Composition per 10Kg

Sodium Bicarbonate
Sodium Proprionate
E6 Zinc (oxide)

E5 Manganese (oxide)

Magnesium (oxide)

Potassium Iodine (IK)

E8 Selenium (SeNa)

Sodium Chloride 
 

 

100.000 mg
50.000 mg
1.500 mg
1.000 mg
1.000 mg

120 mg
25 mg

90,00%

For excellent 

Digestion  

Suitable for    Cows    Goats
  Calves   Sheeps    Lamps

 

Usage

Paper boxes of: 
8kg ( 6 3k1 including pieces of g each)
kg ( 2 10k20 including pieces of g each)
kg ( 4 5k20 including pieces of g each)     

Storage

Packaging

Must be stored in dry, dark and moisture-
free places.

Enable animals to lick it by putting it next 
to mangers and waterers or hanging it 
through its middle hole in a distance that
animals can reach comfortably. We leave 
the product for at will consumption from 
the animals.

• Digestive block helps against digestive disorders
in ruminants, such as: 
  Rumen paresis.
  Feed overloading.
  Acidosis.
  Indigestion.
  Intoxication.
  Gastritis.
  Invigorating rumen flora.


