



LICKING BLOCK

FEED SUPPLEMENT For excellent Digestion

Digestive block helps against digestive disorders

in ruminants, such as:

- Rumen paresis.
- Feed overloading.
- Acidosis.
- Indigestion.
- Intoxication.
- Gastritis.
- Invigorating rumen flora.





Composition per 10Kg

Sodium Bicarbonate	100.000 mg
Sodium Proprionate	50.000 mg
E6 Zinc (oxide)	1.500 mg
E5 Manganese (oxide)	1.000 mg
Magnesium (oxide)	1.000 mg
Potassium Iodine (IK)	120 mg
E8 Selenium (SeNa)	25 mg
Sodium Chloride	90,00%

Usage

Enable animals to lick it by putting it next to mangers and waterers or hanging it through its middle hole in a distance that animals can reach comfortably. We leave the product for at will consumption from the animals.

Packaging

Paper boxes of: 18kg (including 6 pieces of 3kg each) 20kg (including 2 pieces of 10kg each) 20kg (including 4 pieces of 5kg each)

Storage

Must be stored in dry, dark and moisturefree places.

Suitable for • Cows • Goats • Calves • Sheeps • Lamps